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Defender E86450 110V Industrial Cable Reel, 
25m
STOCK No.  35092      BRAND  Defender
BARCODE  0806652161065
WARRANTY  

FEATURES

•	 �2 x 110V sockets
•	 �Thermal overload protection prevents overheating
•	 �Steel A-frame for solid, stable base
•	 �25m VDE approved 1.5mm 3-core cable
•	 �Max load 16A

DESCRIPTION

Tough, impact-resistant 16A 2-way cable reel with steel A-frame for a solid, stable base. Thermal overload protection prevents overheating. 25m VDE 
approved 1.5mm² 3-core cable and 2 x sockets.

CONTENTS

1 x Defender E86450 110V Industrial Cable Reel, 25m

SPECIFICATIONS

Plug type
Cable Length
Cable Type
Supply Voltage
Current rating
Wound
Unwound
Neon indicator
Rewireable
IP Rating
Dimensions
Weight

16A
25m
1.5mm
110V
16A
6A
16A
YES
YES
44
240 x 190 x 320mm
4KGS
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